
 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED 
(Formerly known as Mazagon Dock Ltd.) 

CIN: U35100MH1934GOI002079 
(A Government of India Undertaking) Dockyard Road,  

Mazagon, Mumbai 400010. India. 
Certified – ISO 9001:2008 for Shipbuilding Division 

Website: www.mazagondock.in 
 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM No:2 TO EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 
EY/PLG/AP/ XLAUV/02 

 
 

 

Department  : Planning Additional Project – East Yard 
E-mail ID  : eymarketing@mazdock.com  
Phone no.  : 022 – 23763624 
Fax             : 022 - 23724932 

 
EOI no.                                 : EY/PLG/AP/ XLAUV/02 
EOI date                               : 20.06.2025 
EOI closing date & time     : 04.07.2025 
EOI opening date & time   : Immediately on receipt 
Extended Closing Date & Time : 25.07.2025, 15:00 Hrs(Corr. 1) 
Further Extended Closing Date & Time : 04.08.2025, 15:00 Hrs 
 

  

 
 

 


